
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 OGROUID

2 IO+EURRY GOURD H4 18 18

3 IO+SIVUT GRUYER 4H 32 50

4 TU+LETAE VISIO N2 37 87

5 SEONETE TALUTÉE 9C 68 155

6 UNLMOAE ENTÔLÉES E5 82 237

7 LIQPDRE ÉMOULANT C2 70 307

8 ILQ+UFNI PERD 1A 37 344

9 FILN+AAT QUOI 4A 38 382

10 ECVAS?D FALUNAIT J1 65 447

11 LMEPSUK DEVA(N)CES 11D 76 523

12 -ICTXGA? KEUFS 1G 51 574

13 CG+EERLE T(A)XAIT 8J 72 646

14 EG+BMRIN CELER 10J 27 673

15 BGIMR+SE YEN K4 30 703

16 MRS+SFWA BIGES 12A 28 731

17 SW+HOANH FRIMAS B10 36 767

18 AHHNS+IE WON 8A 36 803

19 E+IJNMAZ SHAHNAÏ 2E 41 844

20 J+BLPOT ANIMEZ O10 59 903

POLJÉ 14K 28 931

ODS 9
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